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Format

Participants 36 Participants

1 First Round
23.10. 11:00

36 Participants
6 Pools 6 Pool size

28 Qualified by index
22.22% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation
Case of equal index: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.10. 12:30

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] IWAS Ranking B Herrenflorett Foil male Senior
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 CHN FENG Yan Ke 1988

2 CHN HU Daoliang 1980

3 ITA CIMA Marco 1976

3 UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

5 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

6 ITA SARRI Alessio 1973

7 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

8 BRA GUISSONE Jovane Silva 1983

9 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

10 FRA LATRECHE Alim 1979

11 RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

12 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 1988

13 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 1986

14 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

15 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

16 POL SURAJEWSKI Alan 1900

17 BLR BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai 1973

18 KOR YOO Hee Myung 1970

19 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

20 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 1985

21 KUW SULAIMAN Ali 1996

22 UAE ALHEBSI Mohammed 1986

23 FRA PREVOT Jerome 1900

24 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

25 GEO KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz 1992

26 ARG PALAVECINO Jose Alejandro 1977

27 BLR SINKEVICH Aliksei 1900

28 FRA GANDRILLON Romain 1982

First Round

29 ITA LEOPIZZI Gabriele 1990

30 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 1985

31 GBR MOYSE Duncan John 1973

32 FRA DUSONCHET Antoine 1900

33 GER WIDMAIER Tim 1990

34 KOR PARK Chunhee 1984

35 GER KRATZAT Holger 1967
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First Round

Pool 1 11:00 | Piste 1

BERJOZKIN Anton, HUN , SHUMATE Sean, USA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
THONGJAPO Pipat THA 1 D0 D0 D1 V5 D0 1 6 23 0.200 -17 5.
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 2 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 0.800 11 2.
HU Daoliang CHN 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 4 V5 D0 D1 V5 V5 3 16 13 0.600 3 3.
DUSONCHET Antoine FRA 5 D3 D2 D0 D0 D4 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
ALHEBSI Mohammed UAE 6 V5 D2 D1 D2 V5 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.

Pool 2 11:00 | Piste 2

TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA , WIESNER Kathrin, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR 1 V5 D0 V5 V5 3 15 12 0.750 3 2.
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 2 D4 D2 D3 V5 1 14 17 0.250 -3 4.
VALET Maxime FRA 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
GAWORSKI Jacek POL 4 D2 V5 D4 V5 2 16 13 0.500 3 3.
MOYSE Duncan John GBR 5 D1 D2 D3 D0 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.

Pool 3 11:00 | Piste 5

JIANG Yefei, CHN , DUBREUIL Cedric, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
PREVOT Jerome FRA 1 D0 V5 D1 D1 V5 2 12 18 0.400 -6 4.
SARRI Alessio ITA 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR 3 D3 D1 D1 D0 V5 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
CASTRO Adrian POL 4 V5 D1 V5 D0 V5 3 16 14 0.600 2 3.
DATSKO Anton UKR 5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 6 0.800 17 2.
PARK Chunhee KOR 6 D0 D0 D3 D2 D0 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.

Pool 4 11:00 | Piste 6

ISMAILOV Khasan, RUS , ISMAILOV Khoussein, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
YOO Hee Myung KOR 1 D1 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 17 17 0.600 0 3.
LATRECHE Alim FRA 2 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 9 0.800 13 2.
PALAVECINO Jose
Alejandro

ARG 3 D3 D1 D3 D0 V5 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.

SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 4 D3 D1 V5 D1 V5 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
COUTYA Dimitri GBR 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
WIDMAIER Tim GER 6 D1 D1 D4 D1 D0 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
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Pool 5 11:00 | Piste 9

SALTER Mike, GBR , FILAIRE Fabien, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
FUJITA Michinobu JPN 1 D0 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
KAMALOV Albert RUS 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 4 20 7 0.800 13 2.
CIMA Marco ITA 3 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
KRATZAT Holger GER 4 D1 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 1 25 0.000 -24 6.
GANDRILLON Romain FRA 5 D1 D1 D0 V5 D0 1 7 20 0.200 -13 5.
FENG Yan Ke CHN 6 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 22 8 0.800 14 1.

Pool 6 11:00 | Piste 11

ROWLANDS Duncan, GBR , AWADA Karim, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 1 D0 D2 V5 D3 D0 1 10 24 0.200 -14 6.
GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA 2 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 21 8 0.800 13 2.
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz GEO 4 D4 D0 D2 V5 D2 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 5 V5 D1 D2 D4 V5 2 17 20 0.400 -3 3.
SULAIMAN Ali KUW 6 V5 D2 D0 V5 D2 2 14 17 0.400 -3 4.
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First Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN HU Daoliang 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

2 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

3 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

4 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

5 FRA VALET Maxime 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

6 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 5 23 6 0.800 17 Q

7 CHN FENG Yan Ke 4 5 22 8 0.800 14 Q

8 FRA LATRECHE Alim 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

9 BRA GUISSONE Jovane Silva 4 5 21 8 0.800 13 Q

10 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 20 7 0.800 13 Q

11 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 4 5 20 9 0.800 11 Q

12 BLR BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai 3 4 15 12 0.750 3 Q

13 ITA CIMA Marco 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

13 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

15 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 3 5 16 13 0.600 3 Q

16 POL CASTRO Adrian 3 5 16 14 0.600 2 Q

17 KOR YOO Hee Myung 3 5 17 17 0.600 0 Q

18 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 2 4 16 13 0.500 3 Q

19 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

20 KUW SULAIMAN Ali 2 5 14 17 0.400 -3 Q

21 UAE ALHEBSI Mohammed 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

21 POL SURAJEWSKI Alan 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

23 FRA PREVOT Jerome 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6 Q

24 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1 4 14 17 0.250 -3 Q

25 GEO KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

26 ARG PALAVECINO Jose Alejandro 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 Q

27 BLR SINKEVICH Aliksei 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 Q

28 FRA GANDRILLON Romain 1 5 7 20 0.200 -13 Q

29 ITA LEOPIZZI Gabriele 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 E

30 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 1 5 6 23 0.200 -17 E

31 GBR MOYSE Duncan John 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 E

32 FRA DUSONCHET Antoine 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

33 GER WIDMAIER Tim 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

34 KOR PARK Chunhee 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

35 GER KRATZAT Holger 0 5 1 25 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CHN HU Daoliang 5 5 25 2 1.000 23

2 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

3 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

4 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

5 FRA VALET Maxime 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

6 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 5 23 6 0.800 17

7 CHN FENG Yan Ke 4 5 22 8 0.800 14

8 FRA LATRECHE Alim 4 5 22 9 0.800 13

9 BRA GUISSONE Jovane Silva 4 5 21 8 0.800 13

10 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 20 7 0.800 13

11 POL WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew 4 5 20 9 0.800 11

12 BLR BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai 3 4 15 12 0.750 3

13 ITA CIMA Marco 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

14 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 T13

15 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 3 5 16 13 0.600 3

16 POL CASTRO Adrian 3 5 16 14 0.600 2

17 KOR YOO Hee Myung 3 5 17 17 0.600 0

18 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 2 4 16 13 0.500 3

19 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

20 KUW SULAIMAN Ali 2 5 14 17 0.400 -3

21 POL SURAJEWSKI Alan 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

22 UAE ALHEBSI Mohammed 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 T21

23 FRA PREVOT Jerome 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6

24 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1 4 14 17 0.250 -3

25 GEO KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

26 ARG PALAVECINO Jose Alejandro 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12

27 BLR SINKEVICH Aliksei 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13

28 FRA GANDRILLON Romain 1 5 7 20 0.200 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 HU Daoliang CHN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Fri 12:30

17 YOO Hee Myung KOR D 7

16 CASTRO Adrian POL V 15

  R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)

  Piste 2 Fri 12:30

9 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA V 15

24 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR D 6

  R: WIESNER Kathrin (GER)

  Piste 3 Fri 12:30

25 KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz GEO D 2

8 LATRECHE Alim FRA V 15

  R: ISMAILOV Khoussein (RUS)

  Piste 4 Fri 12:30

5 VALET Maxime FRA V 15

28 GANDRILLON Romain FRA D 7

  R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

  Piste 5 Fri 12:30

21 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL V 15

12 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR D 7

  R: BERJOZKIN Anton (HUN)

  Piste 6 Fri 12:30

13 CIMA Marco ITA V 15

20 SULAIMAN Ali KUW D 5

  R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

 

Piste 1 Fri 13:00

HU Daoliang CHN V 15

CASTRO Adrian POL D 6

R: ISMAILOV Khoussein (RUS)

Piste 2 Fri 13:00

GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA V 15

LATRECHE Alim FRA D 9

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste 3 Fri 13:00

VALET Maxime FRA V 15

SURAJEWSKI Alan (21) POL D 1

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste 4 Fri 13:00

CIMA Marco ITA V 15

KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS D 14

R: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

Piste 1 Fri 13:30

HU Daoliang CHN V 15

GUISSONE Jovane Silva (9) BRA D 6

R: ISMAILOV Khoussein (RUS)

Piste 3 Fri 13:30

VALET Maxime FRA D 11

CIMA Marco (13) ITA V 15

R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 SARRI Alessio ITA

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7 Fri 12:30

19 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR D 11

14 FUJITA Michinobu JPN V 15

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

  Piste 8 Fri 12:30

11 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL V 15

22 ALHEBSI Mohammed UAE D 4

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

  Piste 13 Fri 12:30

27 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR D 1

6 DATSKO Anton UKR V 15

  R: SALTER Mike (GBR)

  Piste 10 Fri 12:30

7 FENG Yan Ke CHN V 15

26 PALAVECINO Jose Alejandro ARG D 2

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

  Piste 11 Fri 12:30

23 PREVOT Jerome FRA D 2

10 KAMALOV Albert RUS V 15

  R: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

  Piste 12 Fri 12:30

15 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS V 15

18 GAWORSKI Jacek POL D 14

 

 

31 *** bye ***

2 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

 

Piste 5 Fri 13:00

SARRI Alessio ITA V 15

FUJITA Michinobu JPN D 5

R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)

Piste 6 Fri 13:00

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL D 2

DATSKO Anton UKR V 15

R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

Piste 7 Fri 13:00

FENG Yan Ke CHN V 15

KAMALOV Albert RUS D 6

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 8 Fri 13:00

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS D 9

COUTYA Dimitri GBR V 15

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 5 Fri 13:30

SARRI Alessio ITA D 11

DATSKO Anton UKR V 15

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 7 Fri 13:30

FENG Yan Ke CHN V 15

COUTYA Dimitri GBR D 10

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste P1 Fri 15:00

1 HU Daoliang CHN V 15

4 CIMA Marco (13) ITA D 11

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

  Piste P2 Fri 15:00

3 DATSKO Anton (6) UKR D 9

2 FENG Yan Ke (7) CHN 0

  R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

Piste P2 Fri 16:45

HU Daoliang CHN D 7

FENG Yan Ke (7) CHN V 15

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA) / V: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B AWADA Karim 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 1 1 4 0 2

GER A A BLUMOWSKI Ingolf 1 1 0/1 2 1 1

ITA B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khoussein 1 1 1 1 4 0 2


